
UNDER 17 GIRLS
CHAMPIONSHIP

MARKS PACK £5.00



Position
Total 

Marks

Competitor 

Number

1 726.00 137

2 722.00 110

3 531.00 144

4 485.50 150

5 442.00 158

6 428.50 131

7 426.00 159

8 401.50 123

9 399.00 114

10 384.00 127

11 373.00 148

12 368.50 124

13 338.00 157

14 326.00 109

15 317.00 155

16 303.50 116

17 301.50 134

18 301.00 152

19 298.00 108

20 290.00 129

21 283.50 135

22 279.50 142

23 254.50 119

24 254.00 104

25 238.50 139

26 237.50 128

27 211.50 133

28 206.50 143

29 202.50 153

30 193.50 146

GEORGIA PATRICK McCARRON SCHOOL MIDLANDS, UK

CAILEIGH OLIVER O'CONNOR & HENNIGAN IDA SE REGION, UK

IMOGEN FORREST TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS & CONNACHT

LOLLY MULHALL MCGAHAN-LEES ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

FELICITY WELLS BLAIR McCARTHY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

EMMA WALSH MARIE MOORE SCHOOL MID-ATLANTIC, USA

ANNA FITZGERALD NINA BURKE SCHOOL LEINSTER, IRELAND

ROISIN REDMOND DUFFY-TRAVIS ACADEMY NW REGION, UK

CIARA MC KIERNAN MCNELIS-CUNNINGHAM-BOYLE ULSTER, IRELAND

ROISIN NI BHRIAIN AINE MURPHY ACADEMY MUNSTER, IRELAND

EMMA HEWITSON WILSON BRYSON DENNIS SCHOOL EASTERN CANADA

AINE MC DONALD MCNELIS-CUNNINGHAM-BOYLE ULSTER, IRELAND

ROISIN MEEHAN WOGAN-MEEHAN SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

ALANA HODGSON PHOENIX ACADEMY NW & NE REGION, UK

MOLLIE NOTTAGE MAGUIRE O'SHEA ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

IDENI CHURRAOIN McBRIDE SCHOOL CONNACHT, IRELAND

KELLY GRIFFIN HERITAGE IRISH DANCE MID-ATLANTIC, USA

LAUREN BAILEY NOLAN-BAILEY SCHOOL CONNACHT, IRELAND

ORNA COLTON SCOIL RINCE MONA NI RODAIGH ULSTER, IRELAND

AOIBHINN O'HAGAN SCOIL RINCE MONA NI RODAIGH ULSTER, IRELAND

LAUREN DALEY TRAINOR SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

LEAH CARTER FLYNN-O'KANE  ACADEMY MUNSTER, IRELAND

ZANNA O'RIORDAN NINA BURKE SCHOOL LEINSTER, IRELAND

OLIVIA ALLEN O'NEILL-GERAGHTY SCHOOL CONNACHT & LEINSTER

SHAUNA JOHNSTON COLEMAN SCHOOL CONNACHT, IRELAND

ALISON MARIE KELLY SCOIL UI RUAIRC MUNSTER, IRELAND

ELLIE MAE WHEELER CLADDAGH ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

NIAMH ROGERS MULVENNA ACADEMY ULSTER, IRELAND

OVERALL RESULT

OLIVIA NACHTIGAL MATTIERIN SCHOOL WESTERN CANADA

ÓRLAITH BRADLEY SCOIL RINCE BE BARRA ULSTER, IRELAND

   Date 12-14 OCT 2018

LocationCompetitor Name School

2018 Great Britain Championships Competition N
o 12

Competition Name Girls Under 17



Competition Number 12

Adj 1 -  Anne Walsh Adj 4 -  David Daly Adj 7 -  Adrian Walker

Adj 2 -  Byron Tuttle Adj 5 -  Devin Cornell Adj 8 -  Colin Ryan

Adj 3 -  Imelda Keogh Adj 6 -  Mary Teresa McHugh Adj 9 -  Helen O'Loughlin

104 70.00 89.00 95.00 254.00 ROISIN REDMOND
108 97.00 108.00 93.00 298.00 EMMA HEWITSON
109 110.00 122.00 94.00 326.00 LAUREN BAILEY
110 216.00 300.00 206.00 722.00 ÓRLAITH BRADLEY
114 118.00 145.00 136.00 399.00 LAUREN DALEY
116 100.50 99.00 104.00 303.50 IDENI CHURRAOIN
119 87.50 73.00 94.00 254.50 ANNA FITZGERALD
123 135.00 106.50 160.00 401.50 OLIVIA ALLEN
124 126.50 90.50 151.50 368.50 AOIBHINN O'HAGAN
127 107.00 135.00 142.00 384.00 LEAH CARTER
128 82.50 84.00 71.00 237.50 EMMA WALSH
129 103.50 73.00 113.50 290.00 AINE MC DONALD
131 133.00 114.50 181.00 428.50 ALISON MARIE KELLY
133 63.50 72.00 76.00 211.50 IMOGEN FORREST
134 115.00 62.00 124.50 301.50 ROISIN MEEHAN
135 97.50 83.00 103.00 283.50 CIARA MC KIERNAN
137 221.00 205.00 300.00 726.00 OLIVIA NACHTIGAL
139 48.00 112.00 78.50 238.50 FELICITY WELLS
142 94.00 97.00 88.50 279.50 ROISIN NI BHRIAIN
143 55.50 71.00 80.00 206.50 LOLLY MULHALL
144 200.00 161.00 170.00 531.00 ELLIE MAE WHEELER
146 78.00 52.50 63.00 193.50 CAILEIGH OLIVER
148 116.00 151.00 106.00 373.00 ORNA COLTON
150 128.00 200.00 157.50 485.50 NIAMH ROGERS
152 108.00 98.00 95.00 301.00 ALANA HODGSON
153 86.50 42.00 74.00 202.50 GEORGIA PATRICK
155 100.50 92.50 124.00 317.00 MOLLIE NOTTAGE
157 117.50 116.50 104.00 338.00 KELLY GRIFFIN
158 207.00 122.00 113.00 442.00 SHAUNA JOHNSTON
159 138.00 171.00 117.00 426.00 ZANNA O'RIORDAN

Total Points

Competition Name

Name

2018 Great Britain Championships
Girls Under 17
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Round 1 -  Heavy Jig Round 2 -  Slip Jig Round 3 -  Set Dance



Comp

Num
Adj 1 -  Anne 

Walsh

Adj 2 -  Byron 

Tuttle

Adj 3 -  Imelda 

Keogh

Total Grid Marks for 

Round 1
Adj 4 -  David Daly

Adj 5 -  Devin 

Cornell

Adj 6 -  Mary 

Teresa McHugh

Total Grid Marks for 

Round 2

Adj 7 -  Adrian 

Walker
Adj 8 -  Colin Ryan

Adj 9 -  Helen 

O'Loughlin

Total Grid Marks for 

Round 3

O
v
e
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ll 

P
o

s
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n

Overall Grid 

Marks
Recalled

104 34.00 28.00 8.00 70.00 16.00 30.00 43.00 89.00 36.00 34.00 25.00 95.00 24 254.00 Recalled

108 25.00 38.00 34.00 97.00 46.00 32.00 30.00 108.00 33.00 28.00 32.00 93.00 19 298.00 Recalled

109 39.00 53.00 18.00 110.00 56.00 29.00 37.00 122.00 30.00 26.00 38.00 94.00 14 326.00 Recalled

110 100.00 60.00 56.00 216.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00 75.00 75.00 56.00 206.00 2 722.00 Recalled

114 36.00 47.00 35.00 118.00 46.00 39.00 60.00 145.00 51.50 48.50 36.00 136.00 9 399.00 Recalled

116 50.00 21.50 29.00 100.50 27.00 38.00 34.00 99.00 39.00 35.00 30.00 104.00 16 303.50 Recalled

119 31.00 36.00 20.50 87.50 16.00 28.00 29.00 73.00 27.00 24.00 43.00 94.00 23 254.50 Recalled

123 65.00 20.00 50.00 135.00 30.50 37.00 39.00 106.50 35.00 65.00 60.00 160.00 8 401.50 Recalled

124 56.00 33.00 37.50 126.50 18.50 41.00 31.00 90.50 51.50 53.00 47.00 151.50 12 368.50 Recalled

127 37.50 37.00 32.50 107.00 50.00 35.00 50.00 135.00 26.00 41.00 75.00 142.00 10 384.00 Recalled

128 17.50 41.00 24.00 82.50 10.00 47.00 27.00 84.00 22.00 23.00 26.00 71.00 26 237.50 Recalled

129 21.50 56.00 26.00 103.50 29.00 25.00 19.00 73.00 41.00 38.00 34.50 113.50 20 290.00 Recalled

131 60.00 30.00 43.00 133.00 23.50 53.00 38.00 114.50 60.00 56.00 65.00 181.00 6 428.50 Recalled

133 19.00 17.50 27.00 63.50 10.00 21.00 41.00 72.00 25.00 27.00 24.00 76.00 27 211.50 Recalled

134 27.50 65.00 22.50 115.00 33.50 19.00 9.50 62.00 31.50 43.00 50.00 124.50 17 301.50 Recalled

135 37.50 44.00 16.00 97.50 38.00 17.00 28.00 83.00 38.00 37.00 28.00 103.00 21 283.50 Recalled

137 46.00 75.00 100.00 221.00 65.00 65.00 75.00 205.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 300.00 1 726.00 Recalled

139 12.00 8.00 28.00 48.00 27.00 50.00 35.00 112.00 31.50 25.00 22.00 78.50 25 238.50 Recalled

142 32.00 32.00 30.00 94.00 40.00 24.00 33.00 97.00 23.00 31.00 34.50 88.50 22 279.50 Recalled

143 6.00 10.50 39.00 55.50 20.00 26.00 25.00 71.00 24.00 29.00 27.00 80.00 28 206.50 Recalled

144 75.00 50.00 75.00 200.00 60.00 56.00 45.00 161.00 65.00 60.00 45.00 170.00 3 531.00 Recalled

146 11.00 34.50 32.50 78.00 30.50 11.00 11.00 52.50 21.00 21.00 21.00 63.00 30 193.50 Recalled

148 53.00 27.00 36.00 116.00 53.00 45.00 53.00 151.00 34.00 33.00 39.00 106.00 11 373.00 Recalled

150 42.00 39.00 47.00 128.00 75.00 60.00 65.00 200.00 56.00 48.50 53.00 157.50 4 485.50 Recalled

152 46.00 31.00 31.00 108.00 32.00 34.00 32.00 98.00 28.00 30.00 37.00 95.00 18 301.00 Recalled

153 26.00 23.00 37.50 86.50 14.00 13.00 15.00 42.00 29.00 22.00 23.00 74.00 29 202.50 Recalled

155 34.00 21.50 45.00 100.50 37.00 33.00 22.50 92.50 47.00 36.00 41.00 124.00 15 317.00 Recalled

157 30.00 34.50 53.00 117.50 33.50 36.00 47.00 116.50 43.00 32.00 29.00 104.00 13 338.00 Recalled

158 42.00 100.00 65.00 207.00 43.00 43.00 36.00 122.00 37.00 45.00 31.00 113.00 5 442.00 Recalled

159 34.00 44.00 60.00 138.00 40.00 75.00 56.00 171.00 45.00 39.00 33.00 117.00 7 426.00 Recalled

FEIS NAME

Girls Under 17

Competition Number 12 12-14 OCT 2018

RECALL RESULT IN DANCE 

ORDER FROM 1st ROUND2018 Great Britain Championships

COMP NAME



Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore Natural Position Grid Scrore

Competitor 

Number

89.25 15 36.00 82.50 17 34.00 76.00 26 25.00 104

88.00 18 33.00 77.00 23 28.00 80.25 19 32.00 108

87.00 21 30.00 76.50 25 26.00 85.00 13 38.00 109

97.50 2 75.00 90.00 2 75.00 88.00 5 56.00 110

94.50 6 51.50 87.25 7 48.50 82.50 15 36.00 114

89.75 12 39.00 83.00 16 35.00 79.50 21 30.00 116

84.75 24 27.00 76.00 27 24.00 85.75 10 43.00 119

89.10 16 35.00 89.00 3 65.00 89.00 4 60.00 123

94.50 6 51.50 87.50 6 53.00 86.50 8 47.00 124

84.00 25 26.00 86.00 11 41.00 90.00 2 75.00 127

81.00 29 22.00 75.75 28 23.00 77.00 25 26.00 128

90.00 11 41.00 85.00 13 38.00 82.00 16 34.50 129

96.25 4 60.00 87.75 5 56.00 89.50 3 65.00 131

83.25 26 25.00 76.75 24 27.00 75.50 27 24.00 133

87.50 19 31.50 86.75 10 43.00 86.75 7 50.00 134

89.60 13 38.00 84.00 14 37.00 78.50 23 28.00 135

98.00 1 100.00 91.00 1 100.00 92.00 1 100.00 137

87.50 19 31.50 76.25 26 25.00 74.50 29 22.00 139

82.00 28 23.00 79.50 20 31.00 82.00 16 34.50 142

83.00 27 24.00 77.50 22 29.00 78.00 24 27.00 143

96.50 3 65.00 88.00 4 60.00 86.00 9 45.00 144

79.00 30 21.00 75.00 30 21.00 74.00 30 21.00 146

89.00 17 34.00 81.50 18 33.00 85.25 12 39.00 148

96.00 5 56.00 87.25 7 48.50 87.00 6 53.00 150

85.00 23 28.00 78.00 21 30.00 83.50 14 37.00 152

85.50 22 29.00 75.50 29 22.00 75.00 28 23.00 153

94.00 8 47.00 83.50 15 36.00 85.50 11 41.00 155

90.10 10 43.00 81.00 19 32.00 79.00 22 29.00 157

89.50 14 37.00 87.00 9 45.00 80.00 20 31.00 158

91.00 9 45.00 85.50 12 39.00 81.00 18 33.00 159

Set Dance

Adrian Walker Colin Ryan Helen O'Loughlin



Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos.
Grid 

Mark
Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Mark Pos. Grid Mark Pos.

Total Grid 

Marks

101 85.50 23 27.50 84.00 27 24.00 70.00 45 5.50 82.25 38 12.50 77.75 31 20.00 77.50 25 26.00 32 115.50

104 87.00 16 34.00 86.00 23 28.00 72.00 43 8.00 82.75 34 16.00 82.75 21 30.00 87.25 10 43.00 26 159.00 Recalled

107 78.00 46 4.50 85.00 25 25.50 74.00 38 13.00 82.75 34 16.00 83.00 20 31.00 74.25 33 18.00 34 108.00

108 85.00 26 25.00 90.00 13 38.00 80.00 17 34.00 87.50 8 46.00 83.25 19 32.00 79.75 21 30.00 16 205.00 Recalled

109 88.00 12 39.00 93.00 6 53.00 75.00 32 18.00 89.25 5 56.00 82.00 22 29.00 85.00 14 37.00 13 232.00 Recalled

110 92.00 1 100.00 95.00 4 60.00 87.00 5 56.00 93.00 1 100.00 96.00 1 100.00 96.00 1 100.00 1 516.00 Recalled

111 81.00 41 10.00 87.00 22 29.00 76.00 26 25.00 82.25 38 12.50 77.00 33 18.00 64.50 45 6.00 36 100.50

113 86.00 22 29.00 75.00 39 10.50 82.00 11 41.00 84.00 27 23.50 73.75 42 9.00 65.00 43 8.00 31 121.00

114 87.50 15 36.00 92.00 8 47.00 81.00 16 35.00 87.50 8 46.00 87.75 12 39.00 92.00 4 60.00 8 263.00 Recalled

115 80.00 43 8.00 74.00 45 5.50 69.00 47 4.00 83.00 32 18.50 73.25 43 8.00 64.75 44 7.00 46 51.00

116 89.00 7 50.00 82.00 29 21.50 78.00 22 29.00 84.50 23 27.00 87.50 13 38.00 82.75 17 34.00 17 199.50 Recalled

119 86.50 20 31.00 89.00 15 36.00 75.25 30 20.50 82.75 34 16.00 81.50 23 28.00 79.00 22 29.00 24 160.50 Recalled

120 82.00 38 13.00 76.00 37 13.50 73.00 41 9.50 84.25 26 25.00 79.25 28 23.00 62.00 47 4.00 41 88.00

121 84.00 29 21.50 80.00 32 19.00 74.50 36 15.00 80.00 47 4.00 81.00 24 27.00 77.00 27 24.00 33 110.50

123 90.50 3 65.00 81.00 31 20.00 84.00 7 50.00 85.00 20 30.50 87.00 14 37.00 86.50 12 39.00 11 241.50 Recalled

124 89.50 5 56.00 88.00 18 33.00 81.50 13 37.50 83.00 32 18.50 88.00 11 41.00 80.00 20 31.00 14 217.00 Recalled

125 84.50 27 24.00 77.00 36 15.00 73.50 39 11.50 81.00 44 6.50 79.00 29 22.00 74.00 34 17.00 39 96.00

126 78.00 46 4.50 75.00 39 10.50 73.00 41 9.50 86.00 15 36.00 76.00 37 14.00 64.00 46 5.00 43 79.50

127 87.75 13 37.50 89.50 14 37.00 79.50 18 32.50 88.75 7 50.00 85.50 16 35.00 90.00 7 50.00 10 242.00 Recalled

128 83.00 33 17.50 91.00 11 41.00 75.75 27 24.00 82.00 40 10.00 89.00 8 47.00 78.00 24 27.00 23 166.50 Recalled

129 84.00 29 21.50 94.00 5 56.00 76.25 25 26.00 84.75 22 29.00 80.00 26 25.00 75.00 32 19.00 22 176.50 Recalled

131 90.00 4 60.00 87.50 21 30.00 82.75 10 43.00 84.00 27 23.50 90.00 6 53.00 86.00 13 38.00 9 247.50 Recalled

132 82.50 36 15.00 75.00 39 10.50 75.00 32 18.00 81.00 44 6.50 73.00 44 7.00 73.50 35 16.00 44 73.00

133 83.50 32 19.00 79.00 33 17.50 76.75 24 27.00 82.00 40 10.00 78.25 30 21.00 87.00 11 41.00 27 135.50 Recalled

134 85.50 23 27.50 96.00 3 65.00 75.50 28 22.50 85.50 17 33.50 77.50 32 19.00 69.00 41 9.50 21 177.00 Recalled

135 87.75 13 37.50 91.50 9 44.00 74.75 35 16.00 86.75 13 38.00 76.75 34 17.00 78.25 23 28.00 20 180.50 Recalled

136 83.00 33 17.50 74.00 45 5.50 75.25 30 20.50 84.50 23 27.00 75.00 39 12.00 73.00 37 14.00 37 96.50

137 88.75 8 46.00 97.00 2 75.00 92.00 1 100.00 91.00 3 65.00 92.00 3 65.00 94.00 2 75.00 2 426.00 Recalled

138 80.50 42 9.00 74.50 44 7.00 71.00 44 7.00 83.50 30 21.00 71.00 47 4.00 76.00 28 22.50 45 70.50

139 81.50 39 12.00 74.75 43 8.00 77.00 23 28.00 84.50 23 27.00 89.50 7 50.00 83.00 16 35.00 25 160.00 Recalled

140 84.25 28 23.00 76.00 37 13.50 73.50 39 11.50 85.75 16 35.00 72.00 46 5.00 75.25 31 20.00 34 108.00

141 82.75 35 16.00 79.00 33 17.50 74.25 37 14.00 83.75 29 22.00 72.50 45 6.00 75.75 30 21.00 37 96.50

2018 Great Britain Championships Competition Number 12

Competition Name Girls Under 17

Standings as at 2nd Round 12-14 OCT 2018 Date

Comp 

Num

Round 1 -    Heavy Jig Round 2 -   Slip Jig
After 2 Rounds

 Anne Walsh  Byron Tuttle   Imelda Keogh   David Daly   Devin Cornell   Mary Teresa McHugh



142 86.75 19 32.00 87.90 19 32.00 78.50 21 30.00 87.00 11 40.00 79.50 27 24.00 81.50 18 33.00 19 191.00 Recalled

143 79.50 45 6.00 75.00 39 10.50 81.75 12 39.00 83.25 31 20.00 80.25 25 26.00 77.25 26 25.00 30 126.50 Recalled

144 91.00 2 75.00 92.50 7 50.00 89.00 2 75.00 89.50 4 60.00 90.50 5 56.00 87.50 9 45.00 3 361.00 Recalled

146 81.25 40 11.00 88.75 16 34.50 79.50 18 32.50 85.00 20 30.50 74.75 40 11.00 69.50 40 11.00 28 130.50 Recalled

147 82.25 37 14.00 85.00 25 25.50 75.00 32 18.00 80.25 46 5.00 76.50 35 16.00 69.00 41 9.50 41 88.00

148 89.25 6 53.00 85.75 24 27.00 81.25 15 36.00 89.00 6 53.00 88.50 9 45.00 91.00 6 53.00 7 267.00 Recalled

150 88.50 10 42.00 90.50 12 39.00 83.75 8 47.00 92.00 2 75.00 91.25 4 60.00 93.00 3 65.00 5 328.00 Recalled

151 79.75 44 7.00 72.00 47 4.00 70.00 45 5.50 82.00 40 10.00 74.25 41 10.00 72.00 39 12.00 47 48.50

152 88.75 8 46.00 87.80 20 31.00 79.25 20 31.00 85.25 19 32.00 85.00 17 34.00 81.00 19 32.00 15 206.00 Recalled

153 85.25 25 26.00 83.00 28 23.00 81.50 13 37.50 82.50 37 14.00 75.50 38 13.00 73.25 36 15.00 29 128.50 Recalled

155 87.00 16 34.00 82.00 29 21.50 83.00 9 45.00 86.25 14 37.00 84.00 18 33.00 76.00 28 22.50 18 193.00 Recalled

156 83.75 31 20.00 78.00 35 16.00 75.50 28 22.50 81.75 43 8.00 76.25 36 15.00 72.75 38 13.00 40 94.50

157 86.25 21 30.00 88.75 16 34.50 84.75 6 53.00 85.50 17 33.50 86.25 15 36.00 88.00 8 47.00 12 234.00 Recalled

158 88.50 10 42.00 98.00 1 100.00 88.50 3 65.00 87.25 10 43.00 88.25 10 43.00 84.00 15 36.00 4 329.00 Recalled

159 87.00 16 34.00 91.50 9 44.00 87.75 4 60.00 87.00 11 40.00 92.50 2 75.00 91.50 5 56.00 6 309.00 Recalled


